ZTFBOOKS STATUS: 07 May 2024 (Formats: GFP) (Status: R3) (Languages: English) (Status for: Books)

Series

The Overcommer Series

Prayer Power Series

Biographical Series

Women of The Glory

Leading God's People

Off Series

Other Books

No

10

11

12

13

14

15

Author

Z.T.

Fomum

. Fomum

. Fomum

. Fomum

. Fomum

. Fomum

. Fomum

. Fomum

. Fomum

. Andoseh

. Andoseh

Andoseh

. Andoseh

. Andoseh

. Andoseh

ZTF?

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Title

The School of Truth

Prayer and Spiritual Intimacy

The Fruit of His Life

The Facets of His Ministry

The Movements he Birthed

The Story of His Life of Seeking God

The Secluded Worshiper: Anna

A Missionary Heart and a Missionary Life

Children in God's Eternal Purposes

Christian Maturation

Heroes of The Kingdom

Spiritual Leadership in the Pattern of Gideon

Strategic Missionary Work

A Good Minister of Jesus Christ

Watching in Prayer

Pages

302

N/A

298

452

360

542

268

258

N/A

104

142

188

N/A

N/A

N/A

Year

1989

N/A

2023

2023

2023

2023

1991

2008

N/A

2022

2022

2021

N/A

2022

2022

LAN

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

GFP

R3

R3

R3

R3

R3

R3

R3

R3

R3

R3

R3

R3

R3

R3

R3



Series

World Conventions

Mass Prayer & Fasting
Crusades

No

16

17

18

Author

T. W. Andoseh

Z. T. Fomum

T. W. Andoseh

ZTF?

N/A

Yes

N/A

Title

The Power of Brokenness

The Holy spirit our power (A Successful Ministry)

The Chronicles of Our Ministry [PFC2017]

Pages

116

N/A

484

Year

2023

N/A

2017

LAN

English

English

English

GFP

R3

R3

R3



