ZTFBOOKS STATUS: 07 May 2024 (Formats: GFP) (Status: R3) (Languages: English) (Status for: Books)

Series	No	Author	ZTF?	Title	Pages	Year	LAN	GFP
The Overcommer Series	1	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	The School of Truth	302	1989	English	R3
Prayer Power Series	2	Z. T. Fomum	No	Prayer and Spiritual Intimacy	N/A	N/A	English	R3
Biographical Series	3	Z. T. Fomum	No	The Fruit of His Life	298	2023	English	R3
	4	Z. T. Fomum	No	The Facets of His Ministry	452	2023	English	R3
	5	Z. T. Fomum	No	The Movements he Birthed	360	2023	English	R3
	6	Z. T. Fomum	No	The Story of His Life of Seeking God	542	2023	English	R3
Women of The Glory	7	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	The Secluded Worshiper: Anna	268	1991	English	R3
Leading God's People	8	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	A Missionary Heart and a Missionary Life	258	2008	English	R3
Off Series	9	Z. T. Fomum	No	Children in God's Eternal Purposes	N/A	N/A	English	R3
Other Books	10	T. W. Andoseh	N/A	Christian Maturation	104	2022	English	R3
	11	T. W. Andoseh	N/A	Heroes of The Kingdom	142	2022	English	R3
	12	T. W. Andoseh	N/A	Spiritual Leadership in the Pattern of Gideon	188	2021	English	R3
	13	T. W. Andoseh	N/A	Strategic Missionary Work	N/A	N/A	English	R3
	14	T. W. Andoseh	N/A	A Good Minister of Jesus Christ	N/A	2022	English	R3
	15	T. W. Andoseh	N/A	Watching in Prayer	N/A	2022	English	R3

Series	No	Author	ZTF?	Title	Pages	Year	LAN	GFP
	16	T. W. Andoseh	N/A	The Power of Brokenness	116	2023	English	R3
World Conventions	17	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	The Holy spirit our power (A Successful Ministry)	N/A	N/A	English	R3
Mass Prayer & Fasting Crusades	18	T. W. Andoseh	N/A	The Chronicles of Our Ministry [PFC2017]	484	2017	English	R3